McDonald County Lender Market Share

Total
June 2018

B CHECKETT 13.8%
[l PIERCE 5.8%
Bl PAUL 5.5%
M sims 4.5%
B ARVEST BANK ROGERS 4.4%

THE CORNERSTONE BANK 3.7%
M EVENSON 3.6%

[ COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST 3.5%
Il PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC 3.3%

[l HOMETOWN BANK NA 3.3%
Il SHERMAN 3.3%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 2.1%
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON 1.9%
[ FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 1.8%
ARVEST BANK JAY 1.8%
B Others 37.6%
Total: 100.0%
- WACO

OO TITLE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018

ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

LILLY CHRISTOPHER
LANDERS CRYSTAL
WHITEHEAD JOHN

CW FAMILY FARMS INC

ARVEST BANK CARTHAGE

BERNARD LEO
ARVEST BANK CASSVILLE

FIELDS KYLE
ARVEST BANK JAY

WILSON WESLEY
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

ARRIOLA JACOB
ANDERSON ARETHA
ARVEST BANK NOEL

SWANDA MICHAEL
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

HENLEY ROMMY
ERWIN RYAN
MORTON RANDY

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
451 BUFFALO LN
SENECA, MO 64865

30 WILSON LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

705 MANESS ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

11460 HWY 76
STELLA, MO 64867

812 BANNOCK FORD RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

292 GAZELLERD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
499 RED BIRD LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

352 MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

2332 PACKET HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
10819 STATE HWY 76
STELLA, MO 648678222
2914 ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1440 06/05/2018
2018 1460 06/07/2018
2018 1588 06/21/2018
2018 1657 06/27/2018
2018 1503 06/13/2018
2018 1430 06/04/2018
2018 1656 06/27/2018
2018 1561 06/19/2018
2018 1399 06/01/2018
2018 1581 06/21/2018
2018 1612 06/25/2018
2018 1441 06/05/2018
2018 1523 06/14/2018

12

12

12

12

16

15

12

13

LOAN AMOUNT

$75,000.00
$6,975.00
$30,000.00

$150,000.00

$261,975.00

$96,015.00

$96,015.00

$0.00

$0.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00
$164,000.00

$136,000.00

$300,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$45,707.00

$432,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018

MORTON RANDY
ARVEST BANK TAHLEQUAH
SHADDOX CLINTON
BANK OF GRAVETT

BARNES LLOYD
ARNESON CALVIN

BANK OF LITTLE ROCK MORTGAGE CORPORAT

HEATH LONNY
BANK OF THE OZARKS
RILEY ANGELA

BEAR STATE BANK
FREYTAG DON

BOKF NA DBA BANK OF ARKANSAS

RUTH DANIEL
BRUNKER

RUTH DANIEL
CASE

LOWERY ROSEANN
SPENCER MARK
CHECKETT

LANDERS CRYSTAL

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

381 SHADDOX LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1000 BLUEBIRD LN
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 648639:
163 OSCAR TALLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 648317222

702 SUNRISE HILL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

4451 PATTERSON CREEK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

938 HONEYMOON HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1011 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

1011 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

327 LONE DOVE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
327 LONE DOVE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1525 06/14/2018
2018 1660 06/28/2018
2018 1510 06/13/2018
2018 1420 06/04/2018
2018 1403 06/01/2018
2018 1671 06/29/2018
2018 1482 06/11/2018
2018 1488 06/11/2018
2018 1488 06/11/2018
2018 1464 06/08/2018
2018 1460 06/07/2018

11

10

15

11

11

16

16

LOAN AMOUNT

$122,400.00

$620,107.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00
$46,245.00

$155,000.00

$201,245.00

$147,028.00

$147,028.00

$0.00

$0.00

$95,000.00

$95,000.00

$123,717.00

$123,717.00

$123,717.00

$123,717.00

$134,000.00

$134,000.00

$6,975.00

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018

DIVINE TRAVIS
BERNARD LEO

MORTON RANDY
MORTON RANDY
FIELDS KYLE

ERWIN RYAN

LILLY CHRISTOPHER

CW FAMILY FARMS INC

SHADDOX CLINTON
WILSON WESLEY
HENLEY ROMMY
WHITEHEAD JOHN
SWANDA MICHAEL

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

LIRA BRANDON

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

HARRISON MICHAEL

QUINTON ROGER

QUINTON FARMS INC

COMPREHENSIVE BANKING SERVICESL L C

RILEY ANGELA

597 CREEK SIDE RD
POWELL, MO 65730
705 MANESS ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2914 ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
11460 HWY 76
STELLA, MO 64867
10819 STATE HWY 76
STELLA, MO 648678222

30 WILSON LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
381 SHADDOX LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
812 BANNOCK FORD RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2332 PACKET HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
451 BUFFALO LN
SENECA, MO 64865

352 MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

402 CUNNINGHAM ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

5225 RT EE
NOEL, MO 648548147
13391 STATE HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617

13391 STATE HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617

4451 PATTERSON CREEK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1492 06/11/2018
2018 1503 06/13/2018
2018 1525 06/14/2018
2018 1523 06/14/2018
2018 1430 06/04/2018
2018 1441 06/05/2018
2018 1440 06/05/2018
2018 1657 06/27/2018
2018 1660 06/28/2018
2018 1656 06/27/2018
2018 1612 06/25/2018
2018 1588 06/21/2018
2018 1581 06/21/2018
2018 1580 06/21/2018
2018 1665 06/28/2018
2018 1413 06/01/2018
2018 1671 06/29/2018

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

16

11

12

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$460,000.00
$96,015.00
$122,400.00
$432,000.00
$0.00
$45,707.00
$75,000.00
$150,000.00
$200,000.00
$250,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00

$50,000.00

$1,938,097.00

$85,500.00

$85,500.00
$188,000.00

$300,000.00

$488,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018
DULL

GIBSON KATARINA
KETCHER DAKOTA
EQUITY BANK

KETCHER DAKOTA
GIBSON KATARINA
EVENSON

ARRIOLA JACOB
BARNES LLOYD
ARNESON CALVIN
ANDERSON ARETHA

FARM SERVICE AGENCY

FIELDS KYLE

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY

HEATH LONNY

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

TALBERT DYLAN

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

HEINS JOSEPH
GREENE PAUL
PRICE MARK

FIRST FINANCIAL TITLE AGENCY OF MISSOURI

WASHBURN, MO 65772
5903 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

5903 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

WASHBURN, MO 65772

292 GAZELLERD

GOODMAN, MO 64843

1000 BLUEBIRD LN
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 648639!
163 OSCAR TALLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 648317222

499 RED BIRD LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831

702 SUNRISE HILL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

5611 RT B
GOODMAN, MO 64843

308 4TH ST
LANAGAN, MO 64847
68 RAY ANN CIR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
748 PUCKETT RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2018 1642 06/27/2018
2018 1498 06/12/2018
2018 1498 06/12/2018
2018 1642 06/27/2018
2018 1561 06/19/2018
2018 1510 06/13/2018
2018 1420 06/04/2018
2018 1399 06/01/2018
2018 1431 06/04/2018
2018 1403 06/01/2018
2018 1527 06/15/2018
2018 1655 06/27/2018
2018 1449 06/06/2018
2018 1456 06/07/2018

14

19

16

11

10

15

15

18

10

11

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$20,800.00

$159,595.00

$180,395.00
$159,595.00

$20,800.00

$180,395.00
$164,000.00

$46,245.00
$155,000.00

$136,000.00

$501,245.00

$108,850.00

$108,850.00

$147,028.00

$147,028.00

$118,800.00

$118,800.00
$28,000.00
$130,000.00

$94,648.67

$252,648.67

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018

WITHROW JON
FIRST WESTERN BANK

COOK CHERYL
GARY E BISHOP ESQ

CURTIS CAROL
GUARANTY BANK

CURTIS CAROL
HANKE

QUALLS CORY
QUALLS CORY
HOMETOWN BANK NA

DIVINE TRAVIS
L&GST CORPORATION

FREYTAG DON
LOANDEPOT.COM LLC

LIRA BRANDON
LOWTHER

KEENEN MICHAEL
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

HANKINS SAMMIE
POWERS SAMMIE

403 LANDON ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

7983 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

389 HART RD
SENECA, MO 64865

389 HART RD
SENECA, MO 64865

597 CREEK SIDE RD
POWELL, MO 65730

938 HONEYMOON HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

402 CUNNINGHAM ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

384 PHOENIX RD
GOODMAN, MO 648438242

307 HAROLD ST
GOODMAN, MO 648438222
307 HAROLD ST
GOODMAN, MO 648438222

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1411 06/01/2018
2018 1595 06/22/2018
2018 1468 06/08/2018
2018 1468 06/08/2018
2018 1583 06/21/2018
2018 1583 06/21/2018
2018 1492 06/11/2018
2018 1482 06/11/2018
2018 1580 06/21/2018
2018 1626 06/25/2018
2018 1563 06/19/2018

12

11

16

13

19

LOAN AMOUNT

$131,920.00

$131,920.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00
$95,000.00

$95,000.00

$190,000.00

$460,000.00

$460,000.00

$95,000.00

$95,000.00

$85,500.00

$85,500.00

$96,212.00

$96,212.00

$80,382.00

$80,382.00

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018
MISSOURI MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

MORGAN

JAMES

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC

TALBERT DYLAN
MTW TRUSTEE SERVICES

COOK SAMANTHA
HACKETT JASON

NEWTON COUNTY TITLE & ABSTRACT

HINES

DON

NEWTON COUNTYT TITLE COMPANY

MORGAN

JAMES

OAKLAWN CAPITAL CORPORATION

LUCARIELLO MICHAEL
PAUL

HERNANDEZ MARTIN
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ MARTIN
HERNANDEZ-LOPEZ MARTIN
LOPEZ MARTIN
MALDONADO YARELI
RODRIGUEZ YARELI
RODRIGUEZ MALDONADO YARELI
RODRIGUEZ-MALDONADO YARELI

167 ADAMS RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

5611 RT B
GOODMAN, MO 64843

991 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
991 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

467 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

167 ADAMS RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

507 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 64854
507 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 64854
507 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 64854
507 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 64854
507 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 64854
507 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 64854
507 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 64854
507 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 64854

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1479 06/11/2018
2018 1527 06/15/2018
2018 1549 06/18/2018
2018 1570 06/20/2018
2018 1479 06/11/2018
2018 1598 06/22/2018
2018 1597 06/22/2018

18

17

13

16

16

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$125,757.00

$125,757.00

$118,800.00

$118,800.00

$126,662.00

$126,662.00

$68,633.00

$68,633.00

$125,757.00

$125,757.00

$63,000.00

$63,000.00

$23,000.00

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018

GRIGSBY KEITH
CUTBERTH JOSHUA
HEINS JOSEPH
CLARK THOMAS
AUBREY KARI
PARKER AARON
PRICE MARK
RICHERSON JOHN
VILLATORO MARVIN
GREENE PAUL
MURPHY ANN
PIERCE

PAGE RUBEN
ROGERS JOHN
HALL ROBERT
HK RENTALS LLC

KEATON VANCE
SPEARS AUSTIN
FARRIS THEA

PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC

KEENEN

FARRIS

MICHAEL

THEA

42A JADE LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831
3299 FLETCHER RIDGE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

308 4TH ST

LANAGAN, MO 64847

100 SCHOOL ST
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
614 PLEASANT RIDGE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1174 SPRING VALLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

748 PUCKETT RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1344 SUTTER HOLLOW RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

207 CRESCENT DR
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
68 RAY ANN CIR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

101 MAIN

ANDERSON, MO 64831

557 LIGHTNING BUG LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843

95 BLACKHAWK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

384 PHOENIX RD
GOODMAN, MO 648438242

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2018 1586 06/21/2018
2018 1557 06/19/2018
2018 1655 06/27/2018
2018 1647 06/27/2018
2018 1509 06/13/2018
2018 1516 06/13/2018
2018 1456 06/07/2018
2018 1444 06/06/2018
2018 1458 06/07/2018
2018 1449 06/06/2018
2018 1443 06/06/2018
2018 1427 06/04/2018
2018 1434 06/05/2018
2018 1401 06/01/2018
2018 1553 06/18/2018
2018 1616 06/25/2018
2018 1626 06/25/2018
2018 1616 06/25/2018

10

10

11

10

10

10

10

11

10

15

14

15

13

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$44,000.00
$90,000.00
$28,000.00
$21,600.00
$56,500.00
$36,000.00
$94,648.67
$125,000.00
$64,000.00
$130,000.00

$65,000.00

$777,748.67
$216,125.00
$60,700.00

$230,000.00

$152,192.00

$152,192.00

$811,209.00
$96,212.00

$152,192.00

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018
SPEARS AUSTIN

HINES DON

QUICKEN LOANS INC

HANKINS SAMMIE

POWERS SAMMIE

REGIONS BANK

WITHROW JON
ROUSE
PHILLIPS PATSY

ROYAL UNITED MORTGAGE LLC

SUTTON JEFFRY
SANDERS

ROGERS JOHN
ROGERS JOHN
SHERMAN

HALL ROBERT

HK RENTALS LLC

KEATON VANCE

HALL ROBERT

HK RENTALS LLC

KEATON VANCE

95 BLACKHAWK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
467 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

307 HAROLD ST
GOODMAN, MO 648438222
307 HAROLD ST
GOODMAN, MO 648438222

403 LANDON ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

270 CALER RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

707 STATE HWY F
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1553 06/18/2018
2018 1570 06/20/2018
2018 1563 06/19/2018
2018 1411 06/01/2018
2018 1530 06/18/2018
2018 1512 06/13/2018
2018 1434 06/05/2018
2018 1434 06/05/2018
2018 1401 06/01/2018
2018 1401 06/01/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

14 $152,192.00

13 $68,633.00
$469,229.00

19 $80,382.00
$80,382.00

17 $131,920.00
$131,920.00

10 $50,000.00
$50,000.00

15 $68,080.00
$68,080.00

3 $60,700.00

3 $60,700.00
$121,400.00

4 $230,000.00

4 $230,000.00
$460,000.00

WACO

I LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018

SIMS

QUINTON ROGER
QUINTON FARMS INC

WILLIS JILLIAN
WILLIS JILLIAN
WILLIS JILLIAN
HARRISON MICHAEL

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

PHILLIPS PATSY
THE CORNERSTONE BANK
CUTBERTH JOSHUA
HERNANDEZ MARTIN
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ MARTIN
HERNANDEZ-LOPEZ MARTIN
LOPEZ MARTIN
MALDONADO YARELI
RODRIGUEZ YARELI
RODRIGUEZ MALDONADO YARELI
RODRIGUEZ-MALDONADO YARELI
GRIGSBY KEITH
CLARK THOMAS
AUBREY KARI

13391 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617:
13391 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617:

5225 RT EE
NOEL, MO 648548147

270 CALER RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

3299 FLETCHER RIDGE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745
507 OAK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

507 OAK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

507 OAK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

507 OAK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

507 OAK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

507 OAK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

507 OAK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

507 OAK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

42A JADE LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
100 SCHOOL ST
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
614 PLEASANT RIDGE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

10

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1413 06/01/2018
2018 1506 06/13/2018
2018 1506 06/13/2018
2018 1506 06/13/2018
2018 1665 06/28/2018
2018 1530 06/18/2018
2018 1557 06/19/2018
2018 1597 06/22/2018
2018 1586 06/21/2018
2018 1647 06/27/2018
2018 1509 06/13/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

12 $300,000.00
4 $47,939.40
4 $47,939.40
4 $47,939.40

11 $188,000.00

$631,818.20

10 $50,000.00

$50,000.00

11 $90,000.00

10 $23,000.00

11 $44,000.00

10 $21,600.00

11 $56,500.00

WACO
I LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
PARKER AARON 1174 SPRING VALLEY RD 2018 1516 06/13/2018 10 $36,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
MURPHY ANN 101 MAIN 2018 1443 06/06/2018 10 $65,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
RICHERSON JOHN 1344 SUTTER HOLLOW RD 2018 1444 06/06/2018 10 $125,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
VILLATORO MARVIN 207 CRESCENT DR 2018 1458 06/07/2018 10 $64,000.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
$525,100.00
TIMIOS INC
SUTTON JEFFRY 707 STATE HWY F 2018 1512 06/13/2018 15 $68,080.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$68,080.00
TYSON BREEDERS INC
LUCARIELLO MICHAEL 2018 1598 06/22/2018 16 $63,000.00
$63,000.00

UNITED FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
PAGE RUBEN 557 LIGHTNING BUG LN 2018 1427 06/04/2018 15 $216,125.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$216,125.00
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR
LOWERY ROSEANN 327 LONE DOVE RD 2018 1464 06/08/2018 7 $134,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
SPENCER MARK 327 LONE DOVE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$134,000.00

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
ANDERS JUSTIN 527 BAILEY LN 2018 1546 06/18/2018 6 $52,800.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617

$52,800.00
US BANK TRUST COMPANY
ANDERS JUSTIN 527 BAILEY LN 2018 1546 06/18/2018 6 $52,800.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617:

$52,800.00
VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC
COOK SAMANTHA 991 BUNCH RD 2018 1549 06/18/2018 17 $126,662.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
HACKETT JASON 991 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$126,662.00
VIERS
WACO
I LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018

FIELDS KYLE
WEBER

QUALLS CORY
WHIFFEN

COOK CHERYL

7983 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

12

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1431 06/04/2018
2018 1583 06/21/2018
2018 1595 06/22/2018

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$108,850.00

$108,850.00

$95,000.00

$95,000.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

WACO
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